4/25/2010 3:18:57 PM
Page 1 of 1

Aggregate
Place

7/8

7/8

Agreggate

9.5/2

9.7/2

10.0/2

10.1/2

10.2/2

10.4/2

10.5/2

10.5/2

CLOVIS, CA Aggregate Results
Steer Wrestling

Cont
No.

128

419

413

45

387

169

66

245

Contestant Name

Cole Edge
Durant, OK

Ethan Thouvenell
Fallbrook, CA

Wade Sumpter
Fowler, CO

Luke Branquinho
Los Alamos, CA

Les Shepperson
Midwest, WY

Shawn Greenfield
Lakeview, OR

Cody Cassidy
Donalda, AB

Trevor Knowles
Mount Vernon, OR

Card
Number

C 31721

C 27223

C 31024

C 27760

C 27875

C 25418

C 30699

C 28625

Champ.

2,148.58

1,868.33

1,588.08

1,307.83

1,027.58

747.33

326.95

326.95

Aggregate

Ground

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

StdRodeoAggregateReport
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PRORODEQ-

Total

2,148.58
1,868.33
1,588.08
1,307.83
1,027.58

747.33

326.95

326.95



17,750.00
0.00

17,500.00
12,000.00

29,500.00
1,475.00

28,025.00

0.00

28,025.00

Gross Fees
Fee Adjustments

Net Fees
Purse

Total Purse
Less 5.00%

Subtotal

Sponser/Added $
Total

Finals:
Number of

~aa.

Initial Entries:
DR/DO/VR:

Current Entries:

Entry Fees:

71

70

$250

No
2
28,025.00

9,341.67

9,341.67

0.00

8

0

Payoff Values

Total Prize $
Go Prize $

Aggregate Prize $

Final Prize $

# Places - Go/Aggregate
# Places - Finals
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